
 

 

 

 

Wednesday, December 3                                                                                       

Religious Ed-ON SITE 

Saturday, December 6                                                                                                                

1st Saturday Mass 9:00 am (Rosary 8:30 am) 

Sunday, December 7                                                                                                             

Parish Event: Potluck, Silent Auction, Cookie Walk, Coffee & Rolls 

Monday, December 8 Holy Day-Immaculate Conception                                                  

Our Lady of Mercy 9:00 am                                                                                                        

St. Peter 7:00 pm (Rosary 6:30 pm) 

Saturday, December 13                                                                                                     

Guadalupe Meal following 4:30 Mass 

Tuesday, December 16                                                                                               

Confession 5:30-6:15 pm 

Wednesday, December 17                                                                                     

Religious Ed-ON SITE 

Saturday, December 20 & Sunday, December 21                                                              

Youth Group Cookie Fundraiser 

Wednesday, December 24 Christmas Eve                                                                                

St. Peter 4:30 & 9:00 pm                                                                                                             

Our Lady of Mercy 7:00 pm 

Thursday, December 25 Christmas                                                                                          

Our Lady of Mercy 9:00 am 

Wednesday, December 31 New Year’s Eve                                                                             

St. Peter 4:30 pm 


